Data: Lunedi 6 febbraio 2012

Codice foglio:997-154-00022 Rev: AA

COMPONENTI KIT 154-000-00022

DI MONTAGGIO
MOUNTING KIT PARTS .

501-018-00105
Rondella elastica
Washer

00000

502-004-00234

Vite TE M10x120 503-004-00198
Screw TE M10x120 Prigioniero M10x30
Stud M10x30
502-004-00154 505-004-00014
Vite TE M10x80 Dado M10
Screw TE M10x80 M10 Nut

Attenzione: durante il montaggio utilizzare pasta sigillante tra la presa di
forza e il portello cambio.
Attention: during the mounting use sealing paste between the pto and the gearbox

holder.
pag.1
) MPANY WITH
O.M.F.B. S.p.A. Hydraulic Components co
We reserve the right to make any changes without notice. QUAL‘TY SYSTEM
Edition 2011.10 No reproduction, however partial, is permitted.
® Via Cave, 7/9 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (Brescia) ltaly Tel.: +39.030.9830611 CERT":IED BY DNV GL
Hyprautic COMPONENTS Fax: +39.030.9839207-208 Internet:www.omfb.it e-mail:info@omfb.it =1S0 9001 =




